

LAC 302/23

RAM KISHAN Vs. UNION OF INDIA(AWD.NO.6/2005-
06VILLAGE PERLADPUR BANGER DELHI

18.03.2024

Present: Counsel for petitioner.
Counsel for R-1/IOI.
Counsel for R-2/DDA.
Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant on behalf of DDA.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for R-2/ DDA has filed memo of
appearance.

Respondents are directed to file W/S within
stipulated time with advance copy to opposite side.

Now to come up on **01.10.2024** for completion of
pleadings, admission/ denial of documents and for framing of
issues.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/18.03.2024